OCCUPANCY REPORT

JUNE 2024

21-4987
22-2696
22-3134
22-3415
22-4247
22-4531
22-4532
23-0385
23-0407
23-0434
23-2253
23-3126
23-3127
23-3443
23-3605
23-4136
23-4148
23-4161
23-4417

M HOUSE

AUTUMN HOMES
REDSTART CONSTRUCTION
REDSTART CONSTRUCTION
KRAMER HOMES

DJK CUSTOM HOMES

DJK CUSTOM HOMES

DJK

OVERSTREET

MUELLNER

M HOUSE

OAK HILL

KOZLOWSKI HOMES

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

PULTE

MI HOMES

476 S COLUMBIA ST
525 E HILLSIDE RD

637 4TH AVE

635 4TH AVE

336 HAZELWOOD DR
106 N WRIGHT ST

108 N WRIGHT ST

723 W JEFFERSON
3939 CALIENTE

829 E HILLSIDE RD
1028 N MAIN ST

2207 WENDT CR

539 N WRIGHT ST

2615 WEATHERBEE CT
2416 LUCENT LN

2411 BRIGHT HAWK
2627 WEATHERBEE CT
2476 WEATHERBEE LN
2631 REGENCY

MCINTOSH NAPERVILLE HIGHLANDS

MOSER HIGHLANDS
FORTHRIGHT SUBDIVISION
FORTHRIGHT SUBDIVISION
MOSER HIGHLANDS
HERITAGE PLACE
HERITAGE PLACE
HILTENBRAND

HIDDEN CREEK

FRIEDELS SUBDIVISION
NAPERVILLE HEIGHTS
CLOW CREEK FARM ADDITION
EAST PARK ADDITION
NAPER COMMONS

NAPER COMMONS

NAPER COMMONS

NAPER COMMONS

NAPER COMMONS
BRECKENRIDGE ESTATES

12

13
1
1

48
33
77
131
67
81
134
30

60540
60540
60540
60540
60564
60540
60540
60540
60564
60540
60563
60564
60563
60563
60563
60563
60563
60563
60565

SFR
SFR
DPX
DPX
SFR
THA
THA
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR
SFR

147786
41698
154406
148238
43312
153398
153400
130736
146210
41236
21408
149468
24060
153090
152960
152988
153096
152886
89514



